Artikli number: 175550

Tootenimi: Ronimispuu

660 [:

560

2750

4760

4760

Kirjeldus:
560x660x2750mm
Suurused:
5+
Vanuserihm:
) Flora
Seeria:
Lappset
Tootja: PP

Koosneb Kaepidemetest erinevatel kdrgustel

Tehniline kirjeldus:

) Post - immutatud manni liimpuit;
Materjal:

No. Z2 013632 0260 Rev. 00
Sertifikaadi nr.:

E-post: fixman@fixman.ee, Telefon: +372 555 85 605


mailto:fixman@fixman.ee

EN 1176-1
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